

ITEM NO.111

COURT NO.12

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4123 OF 2012

GOHIL JESANGBHAI RAYSANGBHAI & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and intervention)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4124 of 2012

Civil Appeal NO. 4125 of 2012

Civil Appeal NO. 4126 of 2012

Civil Appeal NO. 4127 of 2012

Civil Appeal NO. 4129 of 2012

(With appln.(s) for permission to place on record subsequent facts)

Civil Appeal NO. 4130 of 2012

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4131 of 2012

Civil Appeal NO. 4132 of 2012

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4133 of 2012

(With appln.(s) for directions)

Civil Appeal NO. 4134 of 2012

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4135 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 11/07/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mahendra Anand, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Pradip M. Bhatt, Adv.

Mr. Mohit D. Ram, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

-2-

CA 4130/2012 Mr. B.S. Patel, Adv.

Mr. Pradhuman Gohil, Adv.

Mr. Vikash Singh, Adv.

Ms. Taruna Singh, Adv.

Ms. Charu Mathur, Adv.

CA 4129 & 4133/12      Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.  
Mr. Pradhuman Gohil, Adv.  
Mr. Vikash Singh, Adv.  
Mr. S. Hari Haran, Adv.  
Ms. Charu Mathur, Adv.  
Ms. Taruna Singh, Adv.

Mr. Purvish Jitendra Malkan, Adv.

Mr. Brajesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pritesh Kapoor, Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
Ms. Jesal, Adv.

For applicant Mr. Shamik Sanjanwala, Adv.

Mr. Kailash Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Sreekumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters next week.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)  
Court Master