

ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.7

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NO.... (D.NO.46806/2014)
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4123 OF 2012

GOHIL JESANGBHAI RAYSANGBHAI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/04/2014 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mohid D. Ram, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application on 25th April, 2014.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)
|COURT MASTER

|(RENUKA SADANA)
|COURT MASTER

|