

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.7  
IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4123 OF 2012

GOHIL JESANGBHAI RAYSANGBHAI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR Respondent(s)  
(Appln(s) for clarification/modification of court's order dated  
25.02.2014 and office report)

Date: 25/04/2014 This application was called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Parties(s) Mr. P.H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mohid D. Ram, Adv.  
Mr. Vasav Ananthraman, Adv.  
  
Mr. Preetesh Kapur, Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
  
Mr. K.V. Sreekumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. NO.7 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4123 OF 2012

Let reply to the application be filed within  
one week.

List the application on 7th May, 2014.

(VINOD LAKHINA)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)  
COURT MASTER